
PURCHASING INFORMATION: UNIVERSITY OF FREESTATE

012 343 2945/7 admin@diprei.com 752 Park St, Arcadia

OPTION 1

PURCHASING PRICES:
Diploma Gown:
Degree Gown:
Certificate Hood:
Diploma Hood:
Bachelors Hood:
Honours Hood:
Masters Hood:

R1680
R1780
R290
R340
R530
R580
R590

Cap with Tassel: 
Tassel Only:
PhD Gown:
PhD Hood:
PhD Bonnet:
Gown Cover:
Courier Fee

R530
R100

R2980
R870
R1610
R150
R250

BANKING DETAILS:

Bank
Account Holder
Account Number
Branch Code
Reference
NB - Please email POP to admin@diprei.com

: FNB
: Dippenaar & Reinecke
: 6201 999 8791
: 252 145
: Cell Number 

To ensure the ordering of your graduation attire goes smoothly, please carefully follow the steps below;

Pay Purchasing Price and courierr fee via EFT in advance.
See pricing & bank details below.

Send Proof of Payment and completed Order Form to admin@diprei.com

Please note:
Orders take 3 - 5 woking days to be delivered after being dispatched, depending on where you are based.



ORDER FORM: UNIVERSITY OF FREESTATE

012 343 2945/7 admin@diprei.com 752 Park St, Arcadia

Please complete all the �elds below:

Full Name:                                                              
                                                             
ID Number:                                                              Contact  Number:

Alternative Contact Number:                                        Email Address:

Courier Address:

                                                                                                                             Code:

Height (from head to toe):                                          Head Circumference:

Faculty:                                                                   Qualification: 

Please tick the items you require:

BANKING DETAILS:

Bank
Account Holder
Account Number
Branch Code
Reference

: FNB
: Dippenaar & Reinecke
: 6201 999 8791
: 252 145
: Cell Number 

PhD Gown:

PhD Bonnet:

Gown Cover:

Hood Qualification:

Diploma Gown:

Degree Gown:

Cap with Tassel:

Tassel Only:


