







752 Park St, Arcadia

PURCHASING INFORMATION: UNIVERSITY OF FREESTATE

To ensure the ordering of your graduation attire goes smoothly, please carefully follow the steps below;

STEP 1	Pay Purchasing Price and courierr fee via EFT in advance. See pricing & bank details below.
STEP 2	Send Proof of Payment and completed Order Form to admin@diprei.com

Please note:

Orders take 3 - 5 woking days to be delivered after being dispatched, depending on where you are based.

PURCHASING PRICES:

Diploma Gown:	R1680	Cap with Tassel:	R530
Degree Gown:	R1780	Tassel Only:	R100
Certificate Hood:	R290	PhD Gown:	R2980
Diploma Hood:	R340	PhD Hood:	R870
Bachelors Hood:	R530	PhD Bonnet:	R1610
Honours Hood:	R580	Gown Cover:	R150
Masters Hood:	R590	Courier Fee	R250

BANKING DETAILS:

Bank : FNB

Account Holder : Dippenaar & Reinecke

Account Number : 6201 999 8791 Branch Code : 252 145 Reference : Cell Number

NB - Please email POP to admin@diprei.com











752 Park St, Arcadia

ORDER FORM: UNIVERSITY OF FREESTATE

Please complete all the fields below:

ID Number:	Contact Number:
Alternative Contact Number:	Email Address:
Courier Address:	
	Code:
Height (from head to toe):	Head Circumference:
Faculty:	Qualification:
Diploma Gown: Degree Gown:	PhD Gown: PhD Bonnet:
<u> </u>	Gown Cover:
Cap with Tassel:	

BANKING DETAILS:

Bank Account Holder Account Number Branch Code Reference : FNB

: Dippenaar & Reinecke

: 6201 999 8791

: 252 145

: Cell Number